Kind of thread

BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW

Threading | Chaser Dies and Holders

FORMAT Die HSS BSW type 1814

: = o
22568

j ~ Design: HSS, EN 22568, closed, pre-slotted form with spiral point form on both sides. Bright surface

«

Application: For Whitworth threads BS 84, medium tolerance range.

Thread size

Pitch outer thread Material
40 HSS
24 HSS
20 HSS
18 HSS
16 HSS
12 HSS
12 HSS
1 HSS
10 HSS

9 HSS
8 HSS
14 HSS
24 HSS
32 HSS

Article

23412703
23412705
23412707
23412708
23412709
2341271

23412712
23412713
23412714
23412715
23412716
23412710
23412706
23412704

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
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